:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10531818

Dec 03, 2024 - 06:08 (UTC)

In epoch 329,119 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 343775 - 0.065645199 ETH®
238.56 USD

2 343776 - 0.019495945 ETH®
70.85 USD

3 343777 - 0.019470718 ETH&®
70.75 USD

4 343778 - 0.019436406 ETH®
70.63 USD

S 343779 - 0.019389826 ETH®
70.46 USD

6 343780 - 0.019485731 ETH®
70.81 USD

7 343781 - 0.019452942 ETH®
70.69 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10531818
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/329119
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343775
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343776
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343777
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343778
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343779
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343780
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343781

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

343786

Validator Id

1390189

Amount

0.019471512
70.76 USD

0.019478867
70.78 USD

0.019450774
70.68 USD

0.019472670
70.76 USD

0.019421673
70.58 USD

0.065559353
238.25 USD

0.019439675
70.64 USD

0.019428370
70.60 USD

0.019366890
70.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.045174112

164.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343782
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343783
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343784
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343785
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343786
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343787
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343788
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343789
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/343790
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1390189

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



