

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-07-15 11:49 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10531818</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 03, 2024 · 06:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>329,119</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>343775</u>	- 0.065645199 ETH ⊘ 238.56 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>343776</u>	- 0.019495945 ETH ⊘ 70.85 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>343777</u>	- 0.019470718 ETH ↔ 70.75 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>343778</u>	- 0.019436406 ETH ↔ 70.63 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>343779</u>	- 0.019389826 ETH ⊘ 70.46 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>343780</u>	- 0.019485731 ETH ⊘ 70.81 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>343781</u>	- 0.019452942 ETH ⊘ 70.69 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>343782</u>	- 0.019471512 ETH ⊘ 70.76 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>343783</u>	- 0.019478867 ETH ⊘ 70.78 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>343784</u>	- 0.019450774 ETH 🔗 70.68 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>343785</u>	- 0.019472670 ETH ⊘ 70.76 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>343786</u>	- 0.019421673 ETH ② 70.58 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>343787</u>	- 0.065559353 ETH ⊘ 238.25 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>343788</u>	- 0.019439675 ETH ② 70.64 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>343789</u>	- 0.019428370 ETH 🐼 70.60 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>343790</u>	- 0.019366890 ETH ② 70.38 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	1390189	+ 0.045174112 ETH 🔗
		164.16 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.